HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADVISORY COMMIITTEE
2022 ATTENDANCE

A - Absent
P - Present
5C - Special
Called Walter Patricia Jay Michael | Marilynn Tyler Jordan
Meeting Deissler Kane Hohlbauch Kreps Mitchell Davis Mulrooney
01/12/2022 P P P P P P
01/19/2022
01/26/2022
02/09/2022
02/23/2022
03/09/2022
03/23/2022
03/30/2022
04/13/2022
04/27/2022
05/11/2022 p p p
05/25/2022 CANCELLED (Rescheduled to 5/26/2022)
05/26/2022 p p p p p p p sC
06/08/2022
06/22/2022
07/13/2022
07/27/2022
08/10/2022
08/24/2022
09/14/2022
09/28/2022
10/12/2022
10/26/2022
11/09/2022
11/23/2022 No Meeting (Holiday)
12/14/2022 | |
12/28/2022 No Meeting (Holiday)
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# of Absences - Regular Meetings
DAVIS
MULROONEY
DEISSLER
MITCHELL
KREPS
KAME
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